Official Sample Ballot
Dean C. Logan
Los Angeles County
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk
Polls open at 7 am and close at 8 pm
All voters can now
vote in the primary.
More information inside.

I
Y
I
Y
I
Y
I
Y
I
Y
I
Y
I
SIERRA VISTA PARK
311 N RURAL DR MONTEREY PARK 91755
4500001A 45000018 450000tc 4500001D 450000rE
SIERRA VISTA PARK
311 N RURAL DR MONTEREY PARK 91755
4500002A 45000028 4500002D 45000028 4500002F
GEORGE ELDER PARK
1950 WILCOXAVE MONTEREYPARK 91755
4500003A 45000038 4500003c 4500004c
ABAJO DEL SOL SENIOR APTS
IOOO ABAJO DR MONTEREY PARK 91754
45000048 4500005A 4500005c 4500005D 45000t lA
AMF BEVERLY LANES
1201 W BEVERLY BLVD
44s00214 44s00744 M500748
MONTEBELLO 90640

45000174
Consolidated withl
4500019A
Consolidatcd with
45000214
Consolidated with;
879 STATEWIDE DIRECT
CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH
417 NGARFIELDAVE MONTEREYPARK 91754
4500006c 4500006trt 4500007A 4500007c 4500007n
ABAJO DEL SOL SENIOR APTS
IOOO ABAJO DR MONTEREY PARK 91754
4500004A 4500004D 45000058 4500005ts 45000094
SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS UMC
333 SGARFIELDAVE MONTERFYPARK 91754
4500010A 45000t08 4500010c 4500010D 4500010Ë
SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS UMC
333 S GARFIELD AVE MONTEREY PARK 91754
4s00014A 45000t48 4500014c 4500014D 45000148
GARVEY RANCH PARK
781 SORANGEAVE MONTEREYPARK 91755
450001óA 450001óB 450001óD 450001óE 4500016F
EL ENCANTO (CHAMBERS)
7OO ELMÊRCADOAVE MONTEREYPARK 91754
45000t7A 45000178 45000t7c 4500017D 45000178
POLLING PLAÒÉ RNPONT
June 03,2014
PARISH HALL / GREEN TABLE ACCESSIBLE
SUP DIST

ACCESSIBLE
SUP DIST
ACCESSIBLE
SUP DIST
Y
I
4500007F:
BALLOTTYPE:71
COMMUNITY ROOM/ORANGE TABLE
BALLOTTYPE:71
45000098 4500009c
WESLEY HALL/ORANGE TABLE
BALLOTTYPE:71
4s000t0F 4500047c 45000544
WESLEY HALL/YELLOW TABI-E
450003tA 45000344 4500034D
BALLOTTYPE: 7l
4500034E 45000464
LOBBY /GREEN TABLE
45000t6G 4500050C 4500050D
BALLOTTYPE:71
4500050E
LOBBY
BALLOTTYPE: 7l
45000408 4500040c
Y
1
N
I
N
I
Y
I
GARVEY RANCH PARK
781 SORANGEAVE MONTEREYPARK 91755
45000t9A 45000198 4s00019c 4500019D 45000198
HILLCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
795 PEPPER ST MONTEREY PARK 91755
4500002c 450002t4 450002tc 4500021D 450002t8
LOBBY/ORANGE TABLE
BALLOTTYPE:71
45000328
LIBRARY ROOM I1/ORANGE TABLE

June 03,2014879 STATE\ryIDE DIRECT
HILLCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
795 PEPPER ST MONTEREY PARK 91755
4500023A 45000238 4500023C 4500023D 4500023F
GEORGE ELDER PARK
1950 WILCOXAVE MONTEREYPARK 91755
4500024A. 45000248 4500024C 4500024D 45000254
ST PAULS LUTHERAN CHURCH
2OO9 S GARFIELD AVE MONTEREY PARK 91754
4500026A 45000268 4500026C 4500026D 4500027F
ST PAULS LUTHERAN CHURCH
2OO9 SGARFIELDAVE MONTEREYPARK 91754
4500027A 4500027C 45000278 45000304 45000308
CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH
417 NGARFIELDAVE MONTEREYPARK 91754
4500006A 450000ó8 4500006D 450003 lB 450003 lC
MAGY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
2101 LUPINE AVE MONTEREY PARK 91755
45000tóc 45000224 45000228 4500022C 45000324
SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS UMC